


Damien Sweeney, Ed.D.

2



Damien Sweeney, Ed.D.

3



4



5



6



7



8



9

●

●



●

●

● 10



●

●

●
●
●
●
●
●

11



12



13

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2LCggmsCXk4
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● Use web-based career information 
systems

● Develop staff PD opportunities that will 
get them on the bus

● Provide evidence-based resources
● Not just the school counselor

27



28



29



30



31



32

…

●
●
●
●

Muhammad, A. (2009)Transforming School Culture: How to Overcome Staff Division. Solution Tree.

http://newfrontier21.com/wp-content/uploads/TSC_1day_2012.pdf
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% of students going to 
college 

% of students  
going to the 
workforce

Top CTE 
pathways 
leading to 

college or the 
workforce in my 

school
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https://education.ky.gov/educational/compschcouns/ILP/Documents/Kentucky%27s_New_ILP.pdf
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https://education.ky.gov/curriculum/hsgradreq/Documents/New_Graduation_Requirements.pdf
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http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Do1R67Ek0NI


●

●

39



40





●

●
●

42



43



44



45

https://classroom.google.com/u/0/w/MTYxNDA4MjQwNTFa/t/all
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https://education.ky.gov/educational/compschcouns/ILP/Pages/default.aspx


48

https://education.ky.gov/educational/compschcouns/ILP/Pages/default.aspx
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It’s a new Day for the 
Kentucky ILP

Dr. Damien Sweeney

Damien.Sweeney@education.ky.gov

@DamienSweeney33


